
 

 

 

 

     September 8, 2015 

Notice of Intent to Award 
Biological and Broad Range Environmental Support  

Services (NO2015EJY) Contract 

 

The Alameda County Flood Control and Water Conservation District intend to enter into contract 

negotiations with the three top ranked firms shown in the table below to provide biological and 

Broad Range support services. 

 

 
Firms Submitting 
Proposals   

 
Office  

Location 

 
SLEB 

NON-SLEB 
Participation 

 
SOQ 

Review 
Scores 

 
Interview 

Scores 

 
Total  

SOQ + 
Interview 

Scores 

 
Final  

Ranking 

 
GHD 

 
Emeryville 

 
NON-SLEB 

20% 
Participation 

 
850 

 
578 

 
1428 

 
1st 

 
QUESTA 

 
Berkeley 

 
SLEB 

 
830 

 
526 

 
1356 

 
2nd 

 
MIG 

 
Berkeley 

 
NON-SLEB 

20% 
Participation 

 
806 

 
455 

 
1261 

 
3rd 

 
MICHAEL BAKER 

 
Oakland 

 
NON-SLEB 

20% 
Participation 

 
697 

 
422 

 
1119 

 
4th 

 
WRECO 

 
Oakland 

 
SLEB 

 

 
685 

- -  
5th 

 
CONDOR 

 
Martinez 

 
NON-SLEB 

20% 
Participation 

 
610 

- -  
6th 

 
GROUNDZONE  

 
Hayward 

 

 
SLEB 

 
556 

- -  
7th 


