September 8, 2015

Notice of Intent to Award Biological and Broad Range Environmental Support Services (NO2015EJY) Contract

The Alameda County Flood Control and Water Conservation District intend to enter into contract negotiations with the three top ranked firms shown in the table below to provide biological and Broad Range support services.

Firms Submitting Proposals	Office Location	SLEB NON-SLEB Participation	SOQ Review Scores	Interview Scores	Total SOQ + Interview Scores	Final Ranking
GHD	Emeryville	NON-SLEB 20% Participation	850	578	1428	1st
QUESTA	Berkeley	SLEB	830	526	1356	2nd
MIG	Berkeley	NON-SLEB 20% Participation	806	455	1261	3rd
MICHAEL BAKER	Oakland	NON-SLEB 20% Participation	697	422	1119	4th
WRECO	Oakland	SLEB	685	-	-	5th
CONDOR	Martinez	NON-SLEB 20% Participation	610	-	-	6th
GROUNDZONE	Hayward	SLEB	556	-	-	7th